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Velka cena Dukly Olomouc

Zavodnice (ptitomny, fazeni podle klubu - 23)

prit
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pfijmeni,jméno
NOVAKOVA Petra
JEZIKOVA Katefina
SMIDOVA Daniela
VOLAKOVA Hana
HORNOVA Barbora
AIGERMANOVA Gabrie
CMEJRKOVA Klara
STASKOVA Sara
BIRCKMANNOVA And
FRANTOVA Adéla
NEVOSADOVA Terezie
BIELESZOVA Veronika
CIESLAROVA Karolina
DE VINCENZO Frances
DUNDEROVA Anna
CERVENKOVA Katefin
HAVLINOVA Tereza
STEPANOVA Eva
VINCENCOVA Ester
MIROVSKA Eliska
STEHNEJOVA Tereza
VACHOVA Tereza
BURSOVA Regina

v Sermu kordem

kadetek a zaCek

klub nasazeni
1.FC BELA 19
D.OLOMOUC 99
D.OLOMOUC 22
D.OLOMOUC 5
LOKO K.VARY 16
LOKO TEPLICE 6
S.DEJVICE 13
S.DEJVICE 30
S.S.UH.HRAD. 34
S.S.UH.HRAD. 30
S.S.UH.HRAD. 99
SC PRAHA 1
SC PRAHA 99
SC PRAHA 12
SC PRAHA 34
SC PRAHA 3
SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA 13
SC PRAHA 2
USK PRAHA 11
USK PRAHA 13
USK PRAHA 99
AS BRATISLAVA 1

narod

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SK

datum narozeni

25/5/2002
2006
16/4/2005
4/7/2002
17/5/2002
7/6/2002
27/3/2002
31/12/2003
10/7/2003
8/8/2002
2003
25/4/2002
2006
9/10/2003
28/3/2004
25/10/2001
9/11/2003
20/5/2003
7/10/2001
29/6/2004
4/11/2003
2005
2001

licence
2450

2393
1205
880

2004
2328
2658
2660
1376

255

2159
2160
273
281
1842
309
433
2005



